Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Number of pins (2 digits)
Packing
G: 3,000 pieces embossed tape and plastic reel x 2 (for Ni barrier available)
5L: Narrow Pitch Connector P5KL (0.5 mm pitch) Socket
6L: Narrow Pitch Connector P5KL (0.5 mm pitch) Header
Functions
3: With positioning bosses
4: Without positioning bosses
AXK 73 G
AXK(5/6)L        Discontinued as of September 30, 2013
2 ds_65307_en_p5kl: 311012J
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Regarding ordering units: During production, Please make orders in 1-reel units. Samples for mounting confirmation: Please consult us. Samples: Small lot orders
are possible. Please consult us.
2. The standard type comes without positioning bosses. Connectors with positioning bosses are available for on-demand production.
For this type of connector, 9th digit of the part no. changes from 4 to 3.  e.g. 10 pin contacts for sockets: AXK5L10337G
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
Mated height No. of pins
Part No. Packing quantity
Socket Header Inner carton
(1-reel)
Outer carton
 1.2 mm
10 AXK5L10347G AXK6L10347G
3,000 pieces 6,000 pieces
12 AXK5L12347G AXK6L12347G
20 AXK5L20347G AXK6L20347G
24 AXK5L24347G AXK6L24347G
30 AXK5L30347G AXK6L30347G
34 AXK5L34347G AXK6L34347G
40 AXK5L40347G AXK6L40347G
46 AXK5L46347G AXK6L46347G
50 AXK5L50347G AXK6L50347G
60 AXK5L60347G AXK6L60347G
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current 0.5A/pin contact (Max. 10 A at total pin contacts)